








Jimmy H. Cowan, Jr., CFA

Marion County Property Appraiser
501 SE 25th Avenue, Ocala, FL 34471 Telephone: (352) 368-8300 Fax: (352) 368-8336

    
2025 Certified Assessment Roll

2820-048-005
GOOGLE Street View
Prime Key: 1220823 MAP IT+

Property Information

More Names
BOONE EUGENE R REV TRUST
BOONE EUGENE R TR ET AL
615 E SILVER SPRINGS BLVD
OCALA FL 34470-5823

Taxes / Assessments: $4,836.27
Map ID: 179

Millage: 1001 - OCALA

M.S.T.U.
PC: 17

Acres: .39

More Situs
Situs: 605 E SILVER SPRINGS BLVD

OCALA

Current Property Value by Income

Land Just Value
Buildings
Miscellaneous
Total Just Value
Total Assessed Value
Exemptions
Total Taxable
School Taxable

N/A
N/A
N/A

$245,274
$243,704

$0
$243,704
$245,274

Impact
Ex Codes: ($1,570)

History of Assessed Values

Year Land Just Building Misc Value Mkt/Just Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val
2025 $99,318 $129,300 $6,772 $245,274 $243,704 $0 $243,704
2024 $99,318 $124,208 $8,947 $221,549 $221,549 $0 $221,549
2023 $99,318 $130,634 $8,947 $221,377 $221,377 $0 $221,377

Property Transfer History

Book/Page Date Instrument Code Q/U V/I Price
6896/1978 12/2018 07 WARRANTY 0 U I $100
1443/1085 07/1987 07 WARRANTY 0 Q I $130,000
1251/1558 11/1984 07 WARRANTY 0 U I $100,000
1064/0503 05/1981 07 WARRANTY 0 U I $50,000
0385/0294 06/1969 02 DEED NC 0 Q I $45,000

Property Description

SEC 17 TWP 15 RGE 22
PLAT BOOK E PAGE 004
CALDWELLS ADD OCALA

javascript:TransferOut('Google Street View','https://www.google.com/maps/place/605+E+SILVER+SPRINGS+BLVD+OCALA+FL');
https://experience.arcgis.com/experience/fdebe26ee2fb40758e399cc5447c5809/page/2D-Parcel-Viewer#data_s=where%3Awidget_28_output_45699390791734507~dataSource_5-192a100c52f-layer-122%3APARCEL%3D'2820-048-005'&zoom_to_selection=true
https://www.pa.marion.fl.us/INFOHELP.html
https://www.pa.marion.fl.us/PRC.aspx?Key=1220823&YR=2025&mName=True&mSitus=False
https://www.mariontax.com/itm/PropertySummary.aspx?Search=Property&Account=R2820-048-005
https://www.pa.marion.fl.us/CodeHelpFiles/MillHelp.aspx
https://bcc.marionfl.org/assess/NonAdValoremInquiry.aspx?QueryType=PARCEL&pyear=2025&pparcel=2820-048-005
https://www.pa.marion.fl.us/PCCLHELP.html
https://www.pa.marion.fl.us/PRC.aspx?Key=1220823&YR=2025&mName=False&mSitus=True
https://www.pa.marion.fl.us/VALUHELP.html
https://www.pa.marion.fl.us/CodeHelpFiles/ExCodeHelp.aspx
https://www.pa.marion.fl.us/HISTHELP.html
https://www.pa.marion.fl.us/CodeHelpFiles/SaleHelp.aspx
https://nvweb.marioncountyclerk.org/browserview/viewerdetail?book=6896&page=1978&booktype=O
https://nvweb.marioncountyclerk.org/browserview/viewerdetail?book=1443&page=1085&booktype=O
https://nvweb.marioncountyclerk.org/browserview/viewerdetail?book=1251&page=1558&booktype=O
https://nvweb.marioncountyclerk.org/browserview/viewerdetail?book=1064&page=0503&booktype=O
https://nvweb.marioncountyclerk.org/browserview/viewerdetail?book=0385&page=0294&booktype=O
https://www.pa.marion.fl.us/LEGAHELP.html


COM SW COR LOT 48 FOR POB N 83.33 FT E 80.41 FT S 83.33
FT W 81.49 FT TO POB
& PART LOT 48 DESC AS FOLLOWS:
BEG AT A POINT N 83.33 FT FROM INTERSECTION OF E LINE
OF TUSCAWILLA AV & N LINE OF SIL SPGS BLVD TH RUN N ALONG E
LINE 54.67 FT TH E 95 FT S 138.05 FT TO N LINE OF SIL
SPGS BLVD TH W 13.51 FT N 83.33 FT W 80.41 FT TO POB

Land Data - Warning: Verify Zoning

Use CUse Front Depth Zoning Units Type Rate Loc Shp Phy Class Value Just Value
GCSF 1700 .0 .0 B2 16,553.00 SF 6.0000 1.00 1.00 1.00 99,318 99,318
Neighborhood 9976 Total Land - Class $99,318
Mkt: 2 70 Total Land - Just $99,318

Traverse

Building 1 of 1
COM01=R7D4R36U21R14D47L48U5L26U19R17U6.
CAN02=L5D6R5U6.D25L17
UCN03=R26D5L26U5.

https://www.pa.marion.fl.us/LANDHELP.html
https://www.pa.marion.fl.us/CHARHELP.html


Building Characteristics

Structure
Effective Age
Condition
Quality Grade
Inspected on

4 - MASONRY NO PILAST
7 - 30-34 YRS
4
500 - FAIR
12/12/2024 by 253

Year Built 1961
Physical Deterioration 0%

Obsolescence: Functional 0%
Obsolescence: Locational 0%

Base Perimeter 250

Exterior Wall 24 CONC BLK-PAINT32 CONC BLK-STUCO42 COM BRK VEN-BK
Section Wall Height Stories Year Built Basement % Ground Flr Area Interior Finish Sprinkler A/C

1 12.0 1.00 1961 0 2,082 M17 OFFICE 100 % N Y
2 11.0 1.00 1961 0 30 CAN CANOPY-ATTACHD 100 % N N
3 9.0 1.00 1961 0 130 UCN CANOPY UNFIN 100 % N N

Section: 1
Elevator Shafts: 0
Elevator Landings: 0

Aprtments: 0
Escalators: 0

Kitchens: 0
Fireplaces: 0

4 Fixture Baths: 0
3 Fixture Baths: 0

2 Fixture Baths: 2
Extra Fixtures: 1

Miscellaneous Improvements

Type Nbr Units Type Life Year In Grade Length Width
144 PAVING ASPHALT 10,199.00 SF 5 1981 3 0.0 0.0

Total Value - $6,772

Appraiser Notes

605 - PENDAS LAW FIRM 1427 SF
611 - FOXFIRE REALTY 658 SF

Planning and Building
** Permit Search **

Permit Number Date Issued Date Completed Description
SGN19-0114 8/14/2019 - WALL

Cost Summary

Buildings R.C.N.
Total Depreciation
Bldg - Just Value
Misc - Just Value
Land - Just Value
Total Just Value

$287,334
($158,034)

$129,300
$6,772

$99,318
$235,390

 

2/10/2025

2/10/2025
6/10/2019
.

Bldg Nbr RCN Depreciation Depreciated
1 $287,334 ($158,034) $129,300

https://www.pa.marion.fl.us/CHARHELP.html
https://www.pa.marion.fl.us/MISCHELP.html
https://www.pa.marion.fl.us/NOTEHELP.html
https://www.pa.marion.fl.us/PLANHELP.html
https://crwtrakit.ocalafl.org/etrakit3/Search/permit.aspx
https://www.pa.marion.fl.us/COSTHELP.html












 
302 SE Broadway St., Unit 100, Ocala, FL 34471     •      (352) 867-8101    •       www.DrakeConstructionServices.com 

 

 
October 11th, 2025 
 
FoxFire Reality  
Owen Boone 
615 E Silver Springs Blvd, Ocala, FL 34470 
 

PROPOSAL 
 

RE: Project: FoxFire Reality Building   
       Subject:  Addition & Remodel to Existing Building  
     
Scope of Work 

- Work per plans – Partin Architecture – Dated 10/17/25 
- Remodel Existing Building  
- Construct Addition of 1,640 consisting of CMU Walls, Wood trusses, TPO Roof.   
- All new Exterior Windows and door per plans.  
- Design Build all new Electrical, Plumbing, Mechanical Systems for entire Building  
- Finishes per plan 
- Insurance & General Requirements needed for project included  
- Permitting  

 
 
TOTAL - $783,444.53 
 

 
 
Sincerely,       Reviewed and Accepted By Owner: 
Drake Construction Services, Inc.      
        Signature:       
Kendall Drake, President      
 

https://url.avanan.click/v2/r01/___http://www.drakeconstructionservices.com/___.YXAzOmZveGZpcmVyZWFsdHk6YTpvOmNhMDhmZGZkNTFkZDEwZmJhNjViYjY3MDdkNGFjYTg0Ojc6NWMwOTo3MjJlMDBjZjE0NTUzNDhiNzE3ZDI0MDhmNzg3Mjc1NjgxZDQ5NTA2MDM1YTc5MjUxYTVhMzNhMzVjNTAxN2I1OnA6VDpO






ASSUMED FIN. FLR. ELEV.

EL. 100'-0"

WINDOW HEAD

EL. 107'-4"

PREFABRICATED BRACKET

PREFINISHED METAL PARAPET COPING
OVER RAISED STUCCO BAND

PREFABRICATED CORBEL

RAISED STUCCO BAND

RIGID FOAM BANDING WITH CEMENT
PLASTER COATING

RIGID FOAM BANDING WITH CEMENT
PLASTER COATING

T.O. CANOPY; S.F. SUNSHADE

EL. 111'-4"

T.O. B.O. CANOPY

EL. 110'-0"

PREFINISHED ALUMINUM
HANGER ROD CANOPY

T.O. CMU

EXIST EL. 113'-4"
T.O. CMU

EXIST EL. 115'-4"

T.O. CMU

EL. 119'-4"

ASSUMED FIN. FLR. ELEV.

EL. 100'-0"

PREFABRICATED BRACKET

PREFINISHED METAL PARAPET COPING
OVER RAISED STUCCO BAND

PREFABRICATED CORBEL

RAISED STUCCO BAND

WINDOW HEAD

EXIST EL. 106'-8"

T.O. CMU

EXIST EL. 113'-4"
T.O. CMU

EXIST EL. 115'-4"

T.O. CMU

EXIST EL. 111'-4"

T.O. CMU

EL. 119'-4"

PREFINISHED DOWNSPOUT

PREFINISHED ALUMINUM HANGER ROD
CANOPY

T.O. CMU

EL. 119'-4"

ASSUMED FIN. FLR. ELEV.

EL. 100'-0"

WINDOW HEAD

EL. 108'-0"
PREFABRICATED ALUMINUM STOREFRONT
WINDOW ASSEMBLY WITH TINTED
GLAZING

PREFABRICATED BRACKET

PREFINISHED ALUMINUM HANGER ROD
CANOPY

PREFINISHED METAL PARAPET COPING
OVER RAISED STUCCO BAND

PREFABRICATED CORBEL

RAISED STUCCO BAND
RIGID FOAM BANDING WITH CEMENT
PLASTER COATING

PREFABRICATED 1-1/2'DIA STEEL
GUARDRAIL AND HANDRAIL, SEE DETAIL
SHEET A/

T.O. CMU

EXIST EL. 113'-4"
T.O. CMU

EXIST EL. 115'-4"

T.O. CMU

EXIST EL. 111'-4"

PREFINISHED DOWNSPOUT

T.O. CMU

EL. 119'-4"

ASSUMED FIN. FLR. ELEV.

EL. 100'-0"

T.O. CMU

EL. 113'-4"

WINDOW HEAD

EL. 108'-0"

PREFABRICATED 1-1/2'DIA STEEL
GUARDRAIL AND HANDRAIL, SEE
DETAIL SHEET A/301

PREFABRICATED BRACKET

PREFINISHED ALUMINUM
HANGER ROD CANOPY

PREFINISHED METAL PARAPET COPING
OVER RAISED STUCCO BAND

PREFABRICATED CORBEL

RAISED STUCCO BAND

RIGID FOAM BANDING WITH CEMENT
PLASTER COATING

T.O. B.O. CANOPY

EL. 110'-0"

T.O. CMU

EL. 115'-4"
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2425

DRAWING IS NOT VALID UNLESS SIGNED,
SEALED & DATED BY REGISTERED PROFESSIONAL

JULIE MICHELLE PARTIN
AR92862

PARTIN ARCHITECTURE

P A

936 E. FT. KING STREET
OCALA, FLORIDA 34471

P 352.629.3867  F 352.629.3866

FL LIC# AA26001291

A202

RENOVATION EXTERIOR
ELEVATIONS

1
RENOVATION EXTERIOR ELEVATION
1/8"=1'-0"

2
RENOVATION EXTERIOR ELEVATION
1/8"=1'-0"

3
RENOVATION EXTERIOR  ELEVATION
1/8"=1'-0"

4
RENOVATION EXTERIOR ELEVATION
1/8"=1'-0"



RAMP - 2'-6" RISE
MAX 30'-0" LENGTH

SINK

HI/LOW

01

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

101

LOBBY
102

LOUNGE
103

CORRIDOR

104

MANAGER
105

MANAGER

106

MANAGER

110

WORK SPACE

111

CONFERENCE
112

MECH.

113

RR

114

WORK AREA

115

RR

116

ELEC/IT

117

CORRIDOR

118

CLIENT MEETING
119

CONFERENCE

120

CORRIDOR

121

MECH.

122

ADMIN

123

ADMIN

124

ADMIN

125

OFFICE

107

BREAK ROOM

108

COPY ROOM

109

CORRIDOR

11 12 13

14

15

16

17
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DN

19
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"
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0
"

6
'-
8
"

4
'-
8
"

70'-4"

1
1
'-
8
"

1
6
'-
4
"

21'-4"

1
0
'-
1
1
 1

/
2
"

4'-0" 8'-6 1/2"

1
1
'-
0
"

8'-10" 12'-0"

5'-2"

5
'-
0
"

9
'-
3
"

9
'-
3
"

9
'-
3
"

1
2
'-
6
 1

/
2
"

3
2
'-
6
 1

/
2
"

28'-9 1/2"

1
2
'-
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3
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22'-1"
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6
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7
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3'-4" 3'-0"

2'-0"2'-0" 6'-4" 2'-0" 9'-4"4'-4" 4'-8" 9'-4" 4'-4" 9'-4" 4'-4" 9'-4" 3'-0"

1
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0
"

4
'-
6
"

9
'-
1
"

4'-6"

4
'-
0
"

13'-0"

7
'-
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8'-11" 2'-0" 8'-11" 10'-2" 3'-11 1/2" 9'-8" 2'-3" 9'-8" 4'-8" 9'-8" 2'-0 1/2"

9'-11 1/2" 31'-9" 41'-11"

1'-9"

02

WINDOW TO BE 6' TALL.
KEEP CURRENT SILL HEIGHT

W2

W2

W3 W3

W1 W1 W1

8'-2"

OPP.

W10

W5

W5

W6

W7 W7

W8 W8 W7

W9

SERVICE
SINK

1
5
'-
4
"

W4

W9

W9

W10 W10 W10

2

A301

3

A301

1

A301

BEARING
WALL

4

A202

2

A202

3

A202

1

A202

48" H
LOW
WALL

03

A102

04

A102

9'-0" 9'-0" 9'-0"

9'-0"

ACT ACT ACT

ACT

9'-0"

ACT

9'-0"

ACT

8'-0"

8'-0"

GYP. 

EXP

EXP

EXP

8'-0"

GYP. 

8'-0"

GYP. 

8'-0"

GYP. 

ACT

9'-0'

ACT ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

WDC

WDC

10'-0"

10'-0"

9'-0'

9'-0'

9'-0"

9'-0"

9'-0"

ACT

9'-0"

GYP. 

10'-0"

10'-0"

10'-0"

115

RR

7'-9"
CLR.

6
'-
7
"

C
LR

.

1'-3"
MIN.

1'-6"
MIN.

T3

T6

T1

T1 T4

T5

T2

113

RR

T3

T6

T1

T1 T4

T5

T2

1'-3"
MIN.

1'-6"
MIN.

7'-7"
CLR.

5
'-
6
"

C
LR

.

A102

RENOVATION FLOOR PLAN,
RENOVATION REFLECTED

CEILING PLAN, &
ENLARGED PLANS

1
RENOVATION FLOOR PLAN
1/8"=1'-0"

1. ALL WORK SHALL SHALL MEET OR EXCEED THE CURRENT FLORIDA BUILDING CODE, FLORIDA FIRE PREVENTION
CODE, NATIONAL ELECTRIC CODE, AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT, AND ALL CURRENT APPLICABLE LOCAL,
STATE, AND FEDERAL CODES AND ORDINANCES.

2. ALL PERTINENT TRADES AND GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL FIELD VERIFY SITE DIMENSIONS AND GENERAL
CONDITIONS PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF WORK. ONLY DIMENSIONS THAT HAVE BEEN VERIFIED SHALL BE
USED. REPORT ALL DISCREPANCIES TO THE OWNER OR ARCHITECT

3. ALL BUILDING ELEMENTS SHALL BE INSTALLED STRAIGHT, LEVEL, PLUMB AND SQUARE UNLESS NOTED
OTHERWISE.

4. PROVIDE INFORMATION FOR ALL MATERIALS, PRODUCTS AND SYSTEMS, INCLUDING TEST DATA AND COLOR
SAMPLES AS REQUIRED BY ARCHITECT AND OWNER.

5. THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR CONTACTING THE APPROPRIATE UTILITY COMPANIES
FOR SERVICES, TAPS, AND METERS FOR THIS PROJECT.

6. THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY THE LOCATIONS OF ALL EXISTING UNDERGROUND AND
OVERHEAD UTILITIES PRIOR TO THE COMMENCEMENT OF ANY DIGGING OR GRADING.

7. CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE W/ OWNER REGARDING HOURS OF OPERATION AS NOT TO DISRUPT

DAILY ACTIVITY.  PROVIDE SAFE ACCESS DURING CONSTRUCTION PERIOD AND LOCKABLE ENTRANCES W/
OWNER AND CONTRACTOR HAVING KEYED ACCESS.

8. EXISTING MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS THAT CONFLICT W/ PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE COORDINATED

BY GENERAL CONTRACTOR FOR REMOVAL AND / OR RELOCATION PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF WORK.

9. AWARDED CONTRACTOR MUST PROVIDE ALL MATERIALS, LABOR, TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT AS REQUIRED TO
PROVIDE A COMPLETE AND PROPER TURN KEY PROJECT.

GENERAL NOTES

1. PROVIDE MOISTURE RESISTANT GYPSUM BOARD TO 84" A.F.F. IN ALL WET LOCATIONS; ALL WALLS IN
RESTROOMS, WALL BEHIND SINKS & DRINKING FOUNTAIN.

2. PROVIDE EPOXY PAINT AT RESTROOMS

3. PROVIDE WOOD BLOCKING FOR ALL WALL MOUNTED ITEMS, CABINETS, COMPUTERS, TELEVISIONS, VIEW BOX,
LOBBY WALL FRAME AND TOILET ACCESSORIES.

4. G.C . TO COORDINATE FINAL LOCATION OF ALL HALF/KNEE WALLS FOR FURNITURE WITH FURNITURE AND/OR

EQUIPMENT W/ SUPPLIER.

GENERAL WALL PARTITION NOTES

RENOVATION KEY NOTES
R-01 ALL NEW NON RATED PARTITION P1 U.O.N. ALIGN WITH EXISTING PARTITIONS AS REQUIRED TO PROVIDE A

FLUSH FINISH. SEE WALL PARTITIONS. PATCH AND REPAIR EXISTING ADJACENT WORK AS REQUIRED TYP.

R-02

R-03

R-04

R-05

NEW PLUMBING FIXTURE, COORDINATE WITH MEP.

NEW CASED OPENING.

NEW DOOR, COORDINATE WITH DOOR SCHEDULE.

PROVIDE NEW CHASE WALL IN RESTROOMS, SIMILAR TO P1.

RENOVATION PLAN WALL LEGEND

NEW NON RATED METAL STUD PARTITION WALL of 4" & 6". SEE WALL PARTITIONS

EXISTING ITEMS TO REMAIN

NEW NON RATED 2" WALL FURRING (USE 1 5/8" METAL STUDS)

1. REFER TO MEP DRAWINGS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

2. ALL CEILING GRIDS SHALL BE CENTERED IN ROOM UNLESS SHOWN OTHERWISE.

3. ALL CEILING MOUNTED DEVICES SHALL BE CENTERED WTIHIN THE CEILING TILE U.N.O.

4. CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR COORDINATING CEILING SUSPENSION SYSTEMS WITH OTHER EQUIPMENT SUPPORTS.

5. PROVIDE DROPPED SOFFIT SPECIFIED; SEE REFLECTED CEILING PLAN; SEE INTERIOR ELEVATIONS (VERIFY CONDITION WITH SPECIFIC LOCATION);
TYP.

CEILING GENERAL NOTES

ACT1- 24"X24"X 3/4" ACOUSTICAL

CEILING TILE; REFER FINISH SCHEDULE
FOR SPECIFICATIONS

INDICATES HEIGHT OF CEILING ABOVE
THE FINISHED FLOOR

XX'-X"

LED STRIP FIXTURE ; TASK LIGHTING UNDER
UPPER CABINETS, SEE ELECTRICAL

NOTE : SEE MEP'S FOR SPEC'S AND INFORMATION. NOT ALL
LEGEND ICONS MAY BE USED IN DRAWING

2' X 2' LED TROFFER, SEE ELECTRICAL

RECESSED LED DOWN LIGHT , SEE
ELECTRICAL

CEILING LEGEND

SUPPLY AIR DIFFUSER, SEE MECHANICAL

RETURN AIR, SEE MECHANICAL

EMERGENCY LIGHT WITH BATTERY PACK,
SEE ELECTRICAL

XX'-X"

GYPSUM SOFFIT;

R-06 INSTALL NEW CABINETRY, REFER TO INTERIOR ELEVATIONS.

R-08 INSTALL NEW STAIRS W ADA COMPLIANT HANDRAIL.

REVISIONS
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936 E. FT. KING STREET
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FL LIC# AA26001291

PLAN
NORTH

2
RENOVATION REFLECTED CEILING PLAN
1/8"=1'-0"

WDC, CUSTOM WOOD CEILING;
SEE FINISHES

R-02

R-02

R-02

R-02

R-02

R-03

R-03

R-06

R-06

R-08

R-01

R-01

R-01

R-01

R-07 NEW WALL INFILL, PATCH REPAIR ADJACENT FINISHES.

R-07

R-01R-12

R-12

R-10 INSTALL NEW WINDOWS AND FRAMES.

R-10 R-10R-10

INSTALL NEW STOREFRONT DOOR AND WINDOWS.

R-11

R-11

R-10

R-10

R-09

R-04

INSTALL NEW CONCRETE RAMP W ADA COMPLIANT HANDRAILS.R-09

R-10

R-10

R-04R-04

AREA (SQUARE FEET)

PROVIDED

TOTAL - 3,096 SF

8" CMU WALL

NEW EXTERIOR CMU WALL. ALIGN WITH EXISTING WALLS AS REQUIRED TO PROVIDE A FLUSH FINISH. SEE
WALL PARTITIONS. PATCH AND REPAIR EXISTING ADJACENT WORK AS REQUIRED TYP.

R-12

R-12

R-01

R-05

R-01

R-10 R-10

R-10 R-10 R-10

R-10

R-10

R-10

R-08

R-02

R-04

R-02

R-02

R-02

R-02

R-02

R-06

R-01

R-04R-04

R-07

R-01

R-01

R-01

R-01

R-06

R-06

R-03

R-05

R-01

R-01

R-02

R-02R-02

R-10

3
RR #113
1/2"=1'-0"

TOILET ACCESSORY SCHEDULE

T1
STAINLESS STEEL 1 1/2" GRAB BAR - SATIN FINISH - ANCHORS AS REQUIRED -
ONE 36"L BEHIND, ONE 42"L AT SIDE, AT EACH TOILET

STAINLESS STEEL FRAMED MIRROR x THEFT RESISTANT SCREWS - 24"x36" -
ONE AT EACH SINK

STAINLESS STEEL MULTI-ROLL TOILET TISSUE DISPENSER

MARK DESCRIPTION

PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER

STAINLESS STEEL LIQUID SOAP DISPENSER

STAINLESS STEEL SANITARY NAPKIN DISPOSAL

T2

T3

T4

T5

T6

MOUNTING HTS

3'-0" AFF TOP

3'-4" AFF BOTTOM

1'-6" AFF TO CENTER
OF ROLL

3'-8" AFF TO CONTROL

2'-6" AFF TOP

4'-6" AFF TOP

NOTES: BASIS OF DESIGN- OWNER FURNISHED

4
RR #115
1/2"=1'-0"

R-10

6" P.T. WOOD STUD BEARING WALL

FABRICATED METAL CANOPY
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Existing Conditions 

605 E. Silver Springs Boulevard 

 

Existing building facade looking North from East Silver Springs Boulevard.  

 

 

View of the back of the building looking south.  



 

View of the back of the building looking south.  

 

Side view of the building from NE Tuscawilla Avenue.  



 

Unit A - Interior  

 

Unit A - Interior 



 

Unit B - Interior 

 

 












	Application Packet - CRA25-0051 & CRA25-0053
	Application Packet - CRA25-0051 & CRA25-0053
	Application Packet - CRA25-0051 & CRA25-0053
	CRA Applications grant_FoxFire-251110
	MCPA Property Record Card
	CRA Applications grant_FoxFire-251110
	Phases
	CRA Applications grant_FoxFire-251110
	C004-SITE PLAN
	Sheets and Views
	SITE PLAN


	C007-LANDSCAPE PLAN
	Sheets and Views
	LANDSCAPE PLAN


	Existing Conditions



	Existing Conditions
	Application Packet - CRA25-0051 & CRA25-0053
	thumbnail_IMG_0109
	thumbnail_IMG_0113
	thumbnail_IMG_0114
	CRA25_0051_Aerial
	CRA25_0051_Case




